

27th :- NDB BRICS Maintenance Policy - 2013

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of road :- Ram Bilash Sahu to Naresk Sada.

Darbhanga DIVISION

Baheri SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4119

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Cont:- AVE NEW SERVICES PRIVATE Limited.

ABSTRACT OF COST

30

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/95) clearing & grubbing road land - do - do - 0.3272 Hect vide TMB page (17) @ RS. 72697.86/Hect - RS. 23787.00					
(2/96) Excavation for road work in soil - do - do - 103.095 m ³ vide TMB page (17) @ RS. 103.85/m ³ - RS. 10706.00					
(3/100) constr of granular sub base gr 1 - do - do - 425.77 m ³ vide TMB page (17) @ RS. 4002.10/m ³ - RS. 1703974.00					
(4/101) P.V. laying spreading & compacting W.B.M. Stone metel gr 3 - do - do - 245.54 m ³ vide TMB page (17) @ RS. 546.38/m ³ - RS. 1340987.00					
(5/105) constr of unreinforced CC pavement - do - do - etc all comp job. 236.48 m ³ vide TMB page (18) @ RS. 9852.91/m ³ - RS. 2330016.00					
(6/109) p.v. & birring masonry informatory - do - do - 03 Hrs vide TMB page (18) @ RS. 14928.69/each - RS. 44786.00 40 RS. 5454256.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					TOTAL RS 5454256.00
(7) P.V. & Wiring BM & reference pillar - do - do -					
(i/93) Bench mark pillar					
01 Nos vide TMR page (18)					
@ RS 4975.06/each					RS. 4975.00
(ii/94) Reference pillar					
04 Nos vide TMR page (18)					
@ RS 2326.95/each					RS. 9308.00
(8) Constn of embankment with special material obtained - do - do -					
(i/97) $\frac{1}{8}$ Level upto 1000 m.					
					340.65 m ³ vide TMR page (18)
					185.18 m ³ vide TMR page (26)
					525.83
					@ RS. 25740/m ³
					RS. 135349.00
(ii/98) Level upto 100.00 m					
					794.85 m ³ vide TMR page (18)
					432.08 m ³ vide TMR page (26)
					1226.93 m ³
Limit 1179.54					214,676.00
					@ RS. 182.00/m ³
					RS. 92330.00
(9/102) P.V. & applying primer coat - do - do -					
					1987.50 m ² vide TMR page (22)
					@ RS. 60.53/m ²
					RS. 120303.00
					40 RS 5947492.00

Continuation

5938807.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BERS 5938807~
(10/103) p/v & applying tack					
cost - do - do -					
1987.50 m ² vide TMB page (22)					
@ RS. 20.82/m ²					RS. 41380.00
(11/104) p/v laying & rolling of					
close grade - do - do -					
1987.50 m ² vide TMB page (23)					
@ RS. 301.29/m ²					RS. 598814.00
(12/107) p/v & string net to settle					
checked - do - do -					
(1/110) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
6.0 Nos vide TMB page (26)					
					@ RS. 5159.805/m ³ - RS. 30959.00
(11/111) 600 mm side circle					
06.6 Nos vide TMB page (26)					
@ RS. 6404.197/each					RS. 38425.00
(11/112) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectan- gular.					
04.00 Nos vide TMB page (26)					
@ RS. 8334.32/each					RS. 33337.00
(11/113) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectan- gular.					
04.00 Nos vide TMB page (26)					
@ RS. 6276.829/each					RS. 25107.00
(13/99) 100 mm or subgrade &					
earthen - do - do -					
412.805 m ³ vide TMB page (27)					
@ RS. 260.93/m ³					RS. 107713.00

Continuation of RS. 6823227.00

6814542.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6814542.00
					13 ERS 6823227.00
(14/115) planting of trees by me - do - do -					
57.0 Nos vide TMB page (27)					
@ RS. 1177.55/each - RS. 67120.00					
(15/106) Laying brick sowing layers m - do - do -					
105.00 m ² vide TMB page (28)					
@ RS. 515.21/m ² - RS. 54412.00					
(16/116) pin road marking with hot applied - do - do -					
167.00 m ² vide TMB page (28)					
@ RS. 663.70 1177.55/m ² - RS. 129112.00 220202.00					
(17/114) pin RCC M ₁₅ grade km stone / local stone if Boundary pillar - - do - do -					
10.0 Nos vide TMB page (28)					
@ RS. 721.70/each - RS. 7217.00					
(18) pin RCC M ₁₅ grade km stone / local - do - do -					
(i/107) ordinary km stone 02 Nos vide TMB page (29)					
@ RS. 3250.24/each - RS. 6510.00					
(ii/108) 200m stone 04.0 Nos vide TMB page (29)					
@ RS. 868.80/each - RS. 3475.00					

Continuation

40 RS. 7086073.00

707738840

Continuation

Continuation